

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL - 2018 - 01
Bid Tabulation**

CONTRACT AL-2018-01 Pave

	NEA		MCC	3	4
	1	LOW			
BID OPENING April 5, 2018 Thursday 10:30 a.m.					
MISCELLANEOUS		\$106,250.00	\$96,480.00		
EAST RIVER DRIVE		\$160,197.50	\$160,575.00		
FLORAL/SCHROEDER		\$119,245.00	\$117,462.78		
WARREN COURT		\$164,205.00	\$179,180.28		
SERVICE ROAD		\$37,427.00	\$35,895.24		
OPTIMIST PARK		\$126,627.25	\$136,038.25		
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION BID		\$713,951.75	\$725,631.55		

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL - 2018 - 01
Bid Tabulation**

CONTRACT AL-2018-Pave

BID OPENING April 5, 2018 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		NEA	MCC	
MISCELLANEOUS				
Item				
1	Small Asphalt Patches - 500 sq. yds. < 40 s.y.	\$48.90	\$30.41	\$15,205.00
2	Large Asphalt Patches - 1,500 sq. yds. ≥ 40 s.y.	\$28.50	\$28.15	\$42,225.00
3	250 lin. ft. of 24" < 20' std. Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$9,750.00
4	250 lin. ft. of 24" ≥ 20' std. Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$9,750.00
5	R & R 1,500 sq. ft. 4" Concrete Sidewalk	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00
6	R & R 1,000 sq. ft. 6" Conc. Driveway / Sidewalk	\$6.65	\$6.65	\$6,650.00
7	Top Soil and Seed: 600 sq. yds. of Landscaping Seed	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$3,900.00
8		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL		\$106,250.00	\$96,480.00	\$0.00

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL - 2018 - 01
Bid Tabulation**

CONTRACT AL-2018-Pave

BID OPENING April 5, 2018 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		NEA		MCC	
EAST RIVER DRIVE					
Item					
1	Pulverize approx. 6,850 sq. yds. of existing asphalt.	\$1.00	\$6,850.00	\$1.75	\$11,987.50
2	250 lin. ft. of 24" < 20' std. Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$39.00	\$9,750.00	\$39.00	\$9,750.00
3	250 lin. ft. of 24" > 20' std. Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$39.00	\$9,750.00	\$39.00	\$9,750.00
4	1,000 lin. ft. of 24" Machine Installed Curb and Gutter	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00
5	6,850 s.y. of final grading	\$2.75	\$18,837.50	\$1.26	\$8,631.00
6	5 ea. MH adjustments to raise or lower MH rims to grade as needed	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$157.56	\$787.80
7	6,850 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$7.35	\$50,347.50	\$8.00	\$54,800.00
8	6,850 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$5.75	\$39,387.50	\$6.01	\$41,168.50
9	5 ea. Internal MH Sanitary Sewer Chirnney Seals	\$390.00	\$1,950.00	\$350.04	\$1,750.20
10	Top Soil and Seed: 300 sq. yds. of Landscaping Seed	\$6.50	\$1,950.00	\$6.50	\$1,950.00
TOTALS			\$160,197.50		\$160,575.00

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL - 2018 - 01
Bid Tabulation**

CONTRACT AL-2018-01 Pave

BID OPENING April 5, 2018 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		NEA		MCC	
FLORAL/SCHROEDER					
Item					
1	Pulverize approx. 4,800 sq. yds. of existing asphalt.	\$0.85	\$4,080.00	\$1.75	\$8,400.00
2	400 lin. ft. of 24" < 20' std. Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$39.00	\$15,600.00	\$39.00	\$15,600.00
3	400 lin. ft. of 24" > 20' std. Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$39.00	\$15,600.00	\$39.00	\$15,600.00
4	4,800 s.y. of final grading	\$2.55	\$12,240.00	\$1.26	\$6,048.00
5	11 ea. MH adjustments to raise or lower MH rims to grade as needed	\$275.00	\$3,025.00	\$78.78	\$866.58
6	4,800 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$7.65	\$36,720.00	\$8.00	\$38,400.00
7	4,800 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$5.85	\$28,080.00	\$6.01	\$28,848.00
8	5 ea. Internal MH Sanitary Sewer Chimney Seals	\$390.00	\$1,950.00	\$350.04	\$1,750.20
9	Top Soil and Seed: 300 sq. yds. of Landscaping Seed	\$6.50	\$1,950.00	\$6.50	\$1,950.00
TOTALS			\$119,245.00		\$117,462.78

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL - 2018 - 01
Bid Tabulation**

CONTRACT AL-2018-01 Pave

BID OPENING April 5, 2018 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		NEA	MCC	
WARREN COURT				
Item				
1	Pulverize approx. 3,000 sq. yds. of existing asphalt.	\$0.90	\$1.88	\$5,640.00
2	Excavate approx. 3,700 sq. yds. of existing material.	\$11.35	\$12.45	\$46,065.00
3	2,000 lin. ft. of 24" Machine Installed Curb and Gutter	\$14.75	\$18.50	\$37,000.00
4	Remove & Reconstruct 6,000 sq. ft. 6" Conc.	\$6.85	\$6.40	\$38,400.00
5	3,000 s.y. of final grading	\$1.15	\$1.26	\$3,780.00
6	4 ea. MH adjustments to raise or lower MH rims to grade as needed	\$275.00	\$78.78	\$315.12
7	3,000 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$7.15	\$8.00	\$24,000.00
8	3,000 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$5.60	\$6.01	\$18,030.00
9	4 ea. Internal MH Sanitary Sewer Chimney Seals	\$390.00	\$350.04	\$1,400.16
10	Top Soil and Seed: 700 sq. yds. of Landscaping Seed	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$4,550.00
TOTALS				\$179,180.28

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL - 2018 - 01
Bid Tabulation**

CONTRACT AL-2018-01 Pave

BID OPENING April 5, 2018 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		NEA	MCC		
SERVICE ROAD					
Item					
1	Pulverize approx. 1,100 sq. yds. of existing asphalt.	\$1.05	\$2.11	\$2,321.00	
2	350 lin. ft. of 24" Mountable Curb and Gutter	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$13,650.00	
3	1,100 s.y. of final grading	\$2.80	\$1.68	\$1,848.00	
4	4 ea. MH adjustments to raise or lower MH rims to grade as needed	\$275.00	\$78.78	\$315.12	
5	1,100 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$7.75	\$8.00	\$8,800.00	
6	1,100 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$6.77	\$6.01	\$6,611.00	
7	3 ea. Internal MH Sanitary Sewer Chimney Seals	\$390.00	\$350.04	\$1,050.12	
8	Top Soil and Seed: 200 sq. yds. of Landscaping Seed	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	
TOTALS				\$35,895.24	

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL - 2018 - 01
Bid Tabulation**

CONTRACT AL-2018-01 Pave

BID OPENING April 5, 2018 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		NEA	MCC		
OPTIMIST PARK					
Item					
1	Pulverize approx. 1,800 sq. yds. of existing asphalt.	\$0.85	\$1,530.00	\$1.75	\$3,150.00
2	Excavate approx. 1,800 sq. yds. of existing parking lot material.	\$12.35	\$22,230.00	\$12.88	\$23,184.00
3	Excavate approx. 1,500 sq. yds. of existing parking stall material.	\$11.90	\$17,850.00	\$13.31	\$19,965.00
4	Excavate approx. 600 sq. yds. of existing material for sidewalk.	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.71	\$4,626.00
5	200 lin. ft. of 24" Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
6	2,700 sq ft of monolithic curb & concrete sidewalk	\$6.00	\$16,200.00	\$6.00	\$16,200.00
7	1,150 sq ft of 4-inch concrete	\$5.05	\$5,807.50	\$5.05	\$5,807.50
8	645 sq ft of 6-inch concrete	\$5.55	\$3,579.75	\$5.55	\$3,579.75
9	3,300 s.y. of final grading	\$1.40	\$4,620.00	\$1.38	\$4,554.00
10	3,300 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$7.55	\$24,915.00	\$8.38	\$27,654.00
11	3,300 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$6.15	\$20,295.00	\$6.46	\$21,318.00
TOTALS			\$126,627.25		\$136,038.25